
Edifici scolastici in gestione alla Provincia nel 

 

 

Denominazione 
istituto 

Indirizzo 

Liceo Pigafetta 
(compresa 
palestra) 

Contrà Cordenons 1 

Liceo Artistico-Via 
Calvi 

Viale Astichello 195, 
36100 

Liceo Quadri 
(compresa 
palestra) 

Viale G. Carducci, 
17 36100 

Liceo Lioy 
(compresa 
palestra) 

Via Cordenons 7, 
36100 Vicenza 

Istituto Fogazzaro 
(compresa 
palestra) 

Contra' Burci, 21, 

Istituto Fogazzaro 
Succursale S. 

Caterina 

Contrà S. Caterina 
36100 

Istituto Boscardin via Baden Powell, 
35 

Istituto Boscardin 
Succursale 

Rodolfi 

via Baden Powell, 
35 

IPSS Montagna 
Via Mora, 93 - 6100 

Palestra 
Montagna 

Via Mora, 93, 36100 

IPSIA Lampertico 
Sede (compresa 
palestra e nuovo 

ampliamento) 

Viale Trissino, 30 - 
36100 

IPSIA Lampertico 
S.Antonino 

Via S. Antonino 

Istituto Canova 
(compresa 
palestra) 

Viale Astichello 195 

ITC Fusinieri via D'Annunzio, 15 

ITC Fusinieri 
Palestra 

via D'Annunzio, 15 

ITC Fusinieri 
Succursale S. 

Marino 

Via Gabriele 
D'Annunzio, 15, 

ITC Piovene Sede Corso SS. Felice e 
Fortunato, 225 

ITC Piovene 
Succursale 

Palestra 

Corso SS. Felice e 
Fortunato, 225 

ITC Piovene 
Succursale 

Corso SS. Felice e 
Fortunato, 225 

IIS Da Schio 
(compresa 
palestra) 

Via Baden Powell, 
33, 

ITIS Rossi 
(comprese officine 

e palestra) 
Via Legione 
Gallieno, 52 

 

Conservatorio 
Pedrollo 

(compresa 
palestra) 

Contrà San 
Domenico, 33, 
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Comune di Vicenza 

Ufficio Protezione Civile 

Anno di 
costruzione 

Superficie 
fondiaria 

m2 

Superficie 
coperta 

m2 

1970 6000 3686 

Tra 1961 e 1975 4500 1130 

2006 26380 5050 

1928 2600 1316 

1939 6645 2975 

1850/1860 4300 660 

1990 6300 2660 

 2300 1300 

2001 12000 2545 

2008 4000 1560 

Ante 1970 43200 8165 

1976 6300 870 

1975 21800 4830 

Ante 1970 10200 3323 

Tra 1970 e 1990 4000 991 

Tra 1961 e 1975 600 327 

1975 7100 2440 

Tra 1970 e 1990 2500 1350 

Tra 1970 e 1990 18100 1043 

1980 15749 3951 

1950 25200 13941 

Ante 1970 8700 5285 
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Comune di Vicenza 

 

Piani fuori 
terra 

n. 

Verifica 
sismica 

3 no 

2 no 

5 no 

3 no 

3 no 

3 no 

3 no 

2 no 

3 no 

1  

3 no 

3 no 

3 no 

3 no 

1 no 

1 no 

3 no 

1 no 

3 no 

3 no 

4 no 

3 no 


